Bechtelisturnier Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld Samstag, 17.01.2026
Ergebnis (50 % = 816.0 MP)

Rang Nr. Paar 1.S. 2.S. MP %
1. 301 Margarete Bretzler — Erich Kohnle 554.0 469.0 1°023.0 62.68
2. 313 Kamelia Balabanova — Kim Hensler 460.0 513.0 973.0 59.62
3. 312 Marlies Hahn — Nic Miiller 441.0 527.2  968.2 59.33
4. 4 Rita Demuth — Ernst Demuth 470.0 494.0 964.0 59.07
5. 103 Yvonne Degen — Karin Svedberg 480.0 453.0 933.0 57.17
6. 9 Janine Benz — Pascal Gubler 531.0 401.0 932.0 57.11
7. 110 Veronika Greter — Erna Stadelmann  501.8 424.0  925.8 56.73
g. 305 Hclen Hintermelster - 4200 5040 924.0 56.62
Katharina Lauppi

Pien van Soest —
9. 108 Isabelle Zurschmiede 4974 419.0 916.4 56.15

10. 101 Lisa Bollinger — Valentina Ruesch 423.2 493.0 916.2 56.14
11. 306 Rosmarie Frei— Silvia Rey 458.0 453.0 911.0 55.82
12. 2 Claudia Huber — Rosemarie Urban 468.0 405.0 873.0 53.49
13. 311 Olek Riabuk — Thomas Van Hees 377.0 491.0 868.0 53.19
14. 111 Annlies Sieber — Peter Goggel 462.6 399.0 861.6 52.79
15. 104 Clemens Frick — Roland Grandits 408.0 449.0 857.0 52.51
16. 6 Majid Esmaeili — Hansueli Ziircher  413.0 430.0  843.0 51.65
17. 314 Brigitte Varnholt — David Basler 424.0 404.0 828.0 50.74

Fabian Tschachtli —
18. 105 Thomas Tschachtli 419.0 408.0 827.0 50.67

Margrit Ackermann —

19. 1 424.4 401. 25.4 .58
? 07 Annemarie Fuchs 01.0 825 >0

20. 11 Ariane Brehm — Kéthi Zendralli 384.0 439.0 823.0 50.43
21. 307 Edith Schelling — Anna Sigg 398.0 399.2 797.2 48.85
22. 5 Marion Bilicki — Yvonne Ebert 373.0 415.0 788.0 48.28
23. 310 Marion van Willigenburg - 3740 4112 7852 48.11

Pedro Bilar

24, 7 Elisabeth Blési — Silvia Briigger 403.0 375.0 778.0 47.67
25, 1 Chwistine Schonenberger - 419.0 356.0 7750 47.49

Erika Zollinger



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
3S.
36.
37.

Paar 112
Paar 312

302
102

303
10

106

304
309
308
112

8
109

1.8
2.8

Kaéthi Friedli — Madeleine Hianggi
Christiane Regez — Jakob Regez
Pia Steiner — Jonas Ahlstrand
Heidi Banziger — Ursula Kull
Luzia Gumann — Yvonne Voser

Malgorzata Kazmierczyk —
Elisabeth Lamprecht

Wanda Broggi — Martin Popp
Marlise Steiner — Helen Wettach
Ursula Dettmer — Heidi Dietrich
David Scholl — Werner Wepfer
Martha Biitler — Gordana Konrad
Erika Dubler — Erich Dubler

+17.0 MP  Doppelte Aussetzrunde
+17.0 MP  Doppelte Aussetzrunde

Turnierleitung: Luca Della Ca

395.0
380.8
335.0
404.0
354.0

345.0

348.0
342.0
317.0
313.6
280.0
316.4

378.6
373.0
393.0
315.2
365.0

360.0

355.6
348.0
347.0
342.0
341.0
274.0

773.6
753.8
728.0
719.2
719.0

705.0

703.6
690.0
664.0
655.6
621.0
590.4

47.40
46.19
44.61
44.07
44.06

43.20

43.11
42.28
40.69
40.17
38.05
36.18



