

Bechtelisturnier Frauenfeld

Frauenfeld

Samstag, 17.01.2026

Ergebnis (50 % = 816.0 MP)

Rang	Nr.	Paar	1. S.	2. S.	MP	%
1.	301	Margarete Bretzler – Erich Kohnle	554.0	469.0	1'023.0	62.68
2.	313	Kamelia Balabanova – Kim Hensler	460.0	513.0	973.0	59.62
3.	312	Marlies Hahn – Nic Müller	441.0	527.2	968.2	59.33
4.	4	Rita Demuth – Ernst Demuth	470.0	494.0	964.0	59.07
5.	103	Yvonne Degen – Karin Svedberg	480.0	453.0	933.0	57.17
6.	9	Janine Benz – Pascal Gubler	531.0	401.0	932.0	57.11
7.	110	Veronika Greter – Erna Stadelmann	501.8	424.0	925.8	56.73
8.	305	Helen Hintermeister – Katharina Läubli	420.0	504.0	924.0	56.62
9.	108	Pien van Soest – Isabelle Zurschmiede	497.4	419.0	916.4	56.15
10.	101	Lisa Bollinger – Valentina Ruesch	423.2	493.0	916.2	56.14
11.	306	Rosmarie Frei – Silvia Rey	458.0	453.0	911.0	55.82
12.	2	Claudia Huber – Rosemarie Urban	468.0	405.0	873.0	53.49
13.	311	Olek Riabuk – Thomas Van Hees	377.0	491.0	868.0	53.19
14.	111	Annlies Sieber – Peter Göggel	462.6	399.0	861.6	52.79
15.	104	Clemens Frick – Roland Grandits	408.0	449.0	857.0	52.51
16.	6	Majid Esmaeili – Hansueli Zürcher	413.0	430.0	843.0	51.65
17.	314	Brigitte Varnholt – David Basler	424.0	404.0	828.0	50.74
18.	105	Fabian Tschachtli – Thomas Tschachtli	419.0	408.0	827.0	50.67
19.	107	Margrit Ackermann – Annemarie Fuchs	424.4	401.0	825.4	50.58
20.	11	Ariane Brehm – Käthi Zandralli	384.0	439.0	823.0	50.43
21.	307	Edith Schelling – Anna Sigg	398.0	399.2	797.2	48.85
22.	5	Marion Bilicki – Yvonne Ebert	373.0	415.0	788.0	48.28
23.	310	Marion van Willigenburg – Pedro Bilar	374.0	411.2	785.2	48.11
24.	7	Elisabeth Bläsi – Silvia Brügger	403.0	375.0	778.0	47.67
25.	1	Christine Schönenberger – Erika Zollinger	419.0	356.0	775.0	47.49

26.	302	Käthi Friedli – Madeleine Hänggi	395.0	378.6	773.6	47.40
27.	102	Christiane Regez – Jakob Regez	380.8	373.0	753.8	46.19
28.	3	Pia Steiner – Jonas Ahlstrand	335.0	393.0	728.0	44.61
29.	303	Heidi Bänziger – Ursula Kull	404.0	315.2	719.2	44.07
30.	10	Luzia Gumann – Yvonne Voser	354.0	365.0	719.0	44.06
31.	106	Malgorzata Kazmierczyk – Elisabeth Lamprecht	345.0	360.0	705.0	43.20
32.	304	Wanda Broggi – Martin Popp	348.0	355.6	703.6	43.11
33.	309	Marlise Steiner – Helen Wettach	342.0	348.0	690.0	42.28
34.	308	Ursula Dettmer – Heidi Dietrich	317.0	347.0	664.0	40.69
35.	112	David Scholl – Werner Wepfer	313.6	342.0	655.6	40.17
36.	8	Martha Bütler – Gordana Konrad	280.0	341.0	621.0	38.05
37.	109	Erika Dubler – Erich Dubler	316.4	274.0	590.4	36.18

Paar 112 1. S. +17.0 MP Doppelte Aussetzrunde

Paar 312 2. S. +17.0 MP Doppelte Aussetzrunde

Turnierleitung: Luca Della Ca